Amount

5,000.00
10,000.00
12,443.53

1,350.00

2,700.00

6,750.00
27,000.00

5,400.00
36,900.00
84,600.00
90,000.00

300,000.00
510,000.00
193,750.00

4,500.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

5,000.00
18,000.00

7,000.00

Description

O'Neal, Eric v. Little Rock

Curtis, Demetrius v. Little Rock
Wesson, Sandra v. Little Rock
McDowell, Jennifer v. Little Rock
Fleming, Betty v. Little Rock
Hayhurt, Terry v. Little Rock

Fulk, Alice v. Little Rock

Wilhite, William v. Little Rock
Smith, Patrice v. Little Rock

Smith, Patrice v. Little Rock
Hawkins, Nikita v. Little Rock
Ellison, Troy v. Little Rock

Ellison, Troy v. Little Rock

Sims, Natasha v. Little Rock

Wilson, Eric v. Little Rock 2017
Schiefelbein, Brandson v. Little Rock
Schiefelbein, Brandon v. Little Rock
Schiefelbein, Brandson v. Little Rock
Gurley, Brandon v. Little Rock
Gurley, Brandon v. Little Rock



