Amount

Description

5,000.00	O'Neal, Eric v. Little Rock
10,000.00	Curtis, Demetrius v. Little Rock
12,443.53	Wesson, Sandra v. Little Rock
1,350.00	McDowell, Jennifer v. Little Rock
2,700.00	Fleming, Betty v. Little Rock
6,750.00	Hayhurt, Terry v. Little Rock
27,000.00	Fulk, Alice v. Little Rock
5,400.00	Wilhite, William v. Little Rock
36,900.00	Smith, Patrice v. Little Rock
84,600.00	Smith, Patrice v. Little Rock
90,000.00	Hawkins, Nikita v. Little Rock
300,000.00	Ellison, Troy v. Little Rock
510,000.00	Ellison, Troy v. Little Rock
193,750.00	Sims, Natasha v. Little Rock
4,500.00	Wilson, Eric v. Little Rock 2017
10,000.00	Schiefelbein, Brandson v. Little Rock
10,000.00	Schiefelbein, Brandon v. Little Rock
5,000.00	Schiefelbein, Brandson v. Little Rock
18,000.00	<mark>Gurley, Brandon v. Little Rock</mark>
7,000.00	Gurley, Brandon v. Little Rock